
Order of Christian Initiation of Adults  
(Adapted for Children) 

2026 
Upcoming Events/Próximos Eventos 

Sunday, February 1, Domingo, 1 de febrero 
Rite of Welcome/Rito de Bienvenida 

4 PM 
***This is only if your child did not attend the Rite of Welcome on January 4th*** 

***Esto es sólo si su hijo(a) no asistió al Rito de Bienvenido el 4 de enero***  
 

Sunday, February 22, Domingo, 22 de febrero 
Rite of Sending/Rito de Envio 

10 AM (English)/12 PM (Español) 
Rite of Election/Rito de elección 

TBD 
 

Saturday, February 28, Sabado, 28 de febrero 
Retreat/Retiro 
10 AM-3 PM 

St. Ambrose Gym 
 

Sunday, March 8/Domingo, 8 de marzo  
First Scrutiny/Primer escrutinio 
10 AM (English)/12 PM (Español) 

 
Sunday, March 15/Domingo, 15 de marzo  

Second Scrutiny/Segundo escrutinio 
10 AM (English)/12 PM (Español) 

 
Sunday, March 22/Domingo, 22 de marzo  

Third Scrutiny/Tercer escrutinio 
10 AM (English)/12 PM (Español) 

 
Sunday, March 29/Domingo, 29 de marzo 

Palm Sunday/Domingo de Ramos 
10 AM (English)/12 PM (Español) 

 
Thursday, April 2/Jueves 2 de abril 

Holy Thursday/Jueves Santo 
7:00 PM (Bilingual/Bilingüe) 

 
Friday, April 3/Viernes 3 de abril 

Good Friday/Viernes Santo 
3:30 PM (English)/6:30 PM (Español) 

 
Saturday, April 4/Sabado 4 de abril 

Rehearsal for Easter Vigil/Ensayo para Vigilia Pascual 
10:00 AM 

Easter Vigil/Vigilia Pascual 
8:00 PM 

Ritual de la Iniciación Cristiana de Adultos 
(Adaptado para niños) 


